
Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Saturday, April 09, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXA

24018 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24001 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXA

24025 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24024 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24022 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24021 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24020 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24015 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXB

24014 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24012 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24011 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24010 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24009 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Paint, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan LefebvreAXA

20004 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXA

20019 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPA

20075 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20047 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20046 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20045 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20044 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20043 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20042 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20041 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyAXB

20040 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20039 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina WoosterAXB

20038 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20036 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20017 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20016 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20013 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20012 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20011 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20009 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20006 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20005 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20080 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20053 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

20052 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

20051 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20049 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20048 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20026 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20023 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

16 37Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16030 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXA

16029 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16028 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16027 Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBoisAXA

16026 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXA

16002 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXA

16001 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXA

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16060 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXB

16040 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16039 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16038 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16037 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16036 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16035 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16034 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16032 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXB

16013 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB
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16012 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsAXB

16011 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16010 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16009 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16045 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16044 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16043 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16042 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16041 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16019 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16017 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16016 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronAXPA

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPA

12018 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12017 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12016 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughAXB

12008 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12005 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12022 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12020 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAXPB

12011 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXPB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8022 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownAXPA

8021 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8020 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8011 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8010 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8023 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPA

4010 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOA

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOA

16023 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherNAA

20055 Shasta, Whippet, Dale HealyNAB

20057 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20056 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAB

16047 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAB
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12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJA

24019 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXJA

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24025 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24022 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24021 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24020 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24018 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24015 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJB

24014 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24012 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24011 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24010 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24009 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24001 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyAXJA

20036 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJA

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPA

20019 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20075 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20047 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20046 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20045 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20044 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20043 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20042 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20040 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20039 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina WoosterAXJB

20038 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20017 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20016 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20013 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20012 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20011 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXJB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20009 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20006 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20005 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20080 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20053 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

20052 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

20051 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20049 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20048 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20026 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20023 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

16 34Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJA

16027 Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBoisAXJA

16026 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXJA

16060 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXJB

16040 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16039 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16038 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16037 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16036 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16035 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16034 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16032 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXJB

16030 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16029 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16013 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16012 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsAXJB

16011 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16010 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB
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16009 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16002 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16045 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16044 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16043 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16042 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16041 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16019 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16017 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16016 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12018 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12017 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12016 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughAXJB

12008 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12005 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12022 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12020 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAJPB

12015 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12011 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AJPB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownAJPA

8021 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8020 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8011 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8010 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8023 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Paint, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan LefebvreOAJ

20004 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerOAJ

20002 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyOAJ

20054 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOAJ

16028 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16023 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOAJ

16001 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteOAJ

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAJA

24028 Tweed, Gordon Setter, Martha CiaschiniNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherNAJA

20055 Shasta, Whippet, Dale HealyNAJB
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20058 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NAJP

20056 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAJB

16047 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAJB

16025 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenNAJP

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereXFA

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

24015 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliXFB

24009 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeXFB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaXFA

20045 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingXFB

20023 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelXFPA

20022 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaXFPB

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFA

16034 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFA

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFA

16040 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyXFB

16012 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsXFB

16009 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilXFB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16045 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16043 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16042 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonXFB

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12022 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenXFPB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeXFA

8011 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeXFB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonXFPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4012 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanXFPA

4011 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseOF

20016 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesOF

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertOF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOF

16023 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOF

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughOF

12019 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronOFP

12015 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOFP

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerOFP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs
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24027 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAF

24028 Tweed, Gordon Setter, Martha CiaschiniNBF

24024 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezNBF

24019 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterNBF

24001 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingNBF

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaNBF

20058 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NPF

20054 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaNPF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

16046 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyNBF

16002 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyNBF

16049 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonNPF

16025 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenNPF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


